
4705 US Highway 301 N. 
Ellenton, Florida  34222 

 941-722-3932 
HickoryHollowBBQ.com 

TAKE-OUT MENU 

Experience the flavors of Carolina & Virginia Cookin’. 

Barbecue, Seafood, Prime Rib and 20-plus veggies served daily.   

Family owned & operated since 1984. 

CLOSED SUNDAYS & MONDAYS 
Open at 11, never close before 8.   

Call ahead if you think you might be late.   

WE ACCEPT CASH ONLY.  
No credit cards or personal checks.  ATM available onsite.    

 
VEGGIE LIST   —   Availability changes daily 

 
Apple Sauce - Chunky-style topped with cinnamon sugar. 
Au Gratin Potatoes - Diced potatoes baked with cheese. 
Baby Lima Beans – Small green limas served with butter. 
Baked Beans - True baked beans w/ brown sugar & molasses, baked until thickened. 
Brussel Sprouts - Fresh sprouts steamed and served with butter.  Winter only.   
Black-Eye Peas - A field pea seasoned with onions and pork au jus. 
Butter Peas - A lima bean-shaped pea, green/cream color, seasoned w/ pork au jus.   
Cabbage - Steamed until tender and served with butter. 
Carrots - Small Belgian fingerling carrots, sweetened and served with butter. 
Cauliflower & Broccoli - Steamed and served with butter and our cheese sauce. 
Cole Slaw - Hand-chopped and tossed with our own creamy mayo-based dressing. 
Corn on the Cob – Deep-fried for a popcorn enhanced flavor served w/ butter.   
Corn Pudding – Egg & milk custard baked with corn, on the sweeter side. 
Cottage Cheese – Medium to large curds with a creamy texture. 
Cranberry Fruit Salad – Jell-O with cranberries, apples, oranges & pineapple.  
Green Beans – Fresh whole green beans seasoned with pork au jus. 
Lima Beans – Small green limas served with butter.   
Macaroni & Cheese – Made with real sharp cheddar cheese! 
Macaroni Salad – Mixed with a small amount of celery, onion and our dressing.   
Mashed Potatoes – Hand mashed, locally-grown potatoes served with real au jus. 
New Potatoes – Small potatoes diced, seasoned with salt, pepper, parsley & butter. 
Peach Plus Salad – Jell-O with peaches, pineapples and apples. 
Pickled Beets – Small whole beets that we pickle ourselves! 
Pole Beans – A long bean, naturally sweeter than a green bean. 
Potato Salad – Diced potatoes tossed w/ onions, celery, hard-boiled eggs & dressing. 
Roasted Corn & Peppers – Yellow corn off the cob cooked in a skillet with roasted 
diced onions, red & green peppers and seasonings. 
Rutabagas – A yellow turnip steamed and mashed. Winter only.   
Sauerkraut & Tomatoes – The two items compliment each other for a wonderful 
blend of flavors.   
Speckled Butter Beans – The size of a Forthook Lima with various colorations  
seasoned with pork au jus.   
Spinach Soufflé – Baked with sour cream and eggs.  If you like spinach in any way, 
you will enjoy this.   
Squash & Cheese Casserole – Yellow crocked-neck squash baked w/ sharp cheddar. 
Steak-Cut French Fries – A larger cut of fry that tastes a lot more like a potato. 
Stewed Tomatoes – Tomatoes slow-cooked with a little onion, sugar and butter.   
Succotash – Limas, white corn, salt, pepper, sugar and butter. 
Sugar Snap Peas – English green peas in the pod steamed and served with butter. 
Waldorf Salad – Diced apples, celery, pecans & raisins with a slightly sweet mayo 
dressing.  Winter only.   
Yams – Whipped & shaped into a patty served with butter & cinnamon sugar.   
Zipper Peas – A field pea that is more round than a black-eye pea, lighter in color, 
creamier in texture, seasoned with onions and pork au jus. 

HICKORY HOLLOW  
  RESTAURANT AND CATERING, INC. 



LUNCHEON MENU 
Lunch Special - 11:00 am until 3:30 pm 

SANDWICH AT REGULAR PRICE PLUS TWO VEGETABLES FOR AN ADDITONAL $3.00  

-ALL SPECIAL REQUESTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHARGE- 
Please be sure of your order—Our price structure does not allow for substitutions. 

REMEMBER HICKORY HOLLOW FOR YOUR PARTY & CATERING NEEDS 
***CONSUMER ADVISORY:  Eating raw or undercooked eggs, fish & shellfish may be hazardous to your health.*** 

 

7.50 (1) 
7.50 (5-6) 
6.50 
4.00 (1) 
 

 
4.00 (1) 
6.00 
5.50 (6) 
5.50 

 
 

6.50 
 
 

6.50 
 

8.50 
7.00 
7.00 
6.50 
6.50 
6.50 
5.50 
5.50 
6.50 
7.00 
5.00 
6.00 

 

8.00 
6.50 
6.50 
8.00 
8.00 
8.50 

 

 
 

DINNERS FROM THE FARM 
Served with two vegetables,corn fritters or bread 

PORK BARBECUE                                        
  Traditional-Style (tomato-based)...…….. 
  Eastern NC-Style (vinegar-based).......... 
BARBECUED PORK SPARE RIBS...... 
BABY BACK RIBS………………….…… 
            Half Rack 13.00    Full Rack 18.00 
GRILLED PORK SHANKS..……….….. 
BARBECUED CHICKEN………………. 
BEEF BARBECUE……………………... 
BEEF AU JUS w/garlic open-faced..…... 
CHAR-GRILLED PRIME RIB………….  
SMOKED HAM (Sliced thin)……...……. 
SMOKED TURKEY (Hand-carved)..….. 
CHAR-BROIL CHOPPED SIRLOIN 
   w/ au jus & grilled onions………...……. 
FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS…………. 
SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD………….. 
VEGETABLE PLATTER (Choose 4)… 

 

 SELECTIONS FROM THE SEA 

Ask about our fish of the day 
GRILLED OR FRIED TILAPIA.……….. 
FRIED CATFISH……………………….. 
FRIED SCALLOPS…………………….. 
COUNTRY-FRIED SHRIMP…………... 
BALTIMORE-STYLE CRAB CAKE…… 
SOFT-SHELL CRABS………….……… 
FRIED CLAM STRIPS.………………… 
SEAFOOD PLATTER …………………. 
Tilapia or catfish, scallops, shrimp &  
1 crab cake  

 

 

 
APPETIZERS 

Maryland-Style Crab Cake………...…….. 
Crab-Stuffed Mushrooms………………... 
Smoked Salmon Spread…………………. 
Soft-Shell Crabs…………………….…….. 
Fried Clam Strips Basket 
Grilled Chicken Wings (seasoned or sauced) 
 6.00 (6).....11.00 (12)…..17.00 (20) 

Grilled Pork Shanks………………….…. 
Fried Green Beans…………………..……. 
Wasabi OR Honey Mustard Deviled Eggs 
Fried Green Tomatoes………………….… 

DINNER  MENU 
SERVED FROM 3:30 P.M. 

8.00 (1) 
8.00 (5-6) 
7.00 
4.00 each 
7.00 
 
 
 

4.00 each 
6.00 
6.00 (6) 
6.00 

PORK BARBECUE 
    N.C. or Traditional………...... 
BEEF BARBECUE…………… 
SMOKED HAM……………….. 
SMOKED TURKEY……….….. 
SMOKED SALMON  
 SPREAD WRAP ……………. 
     Topped w/ ranch or wasabi  
      dressing, lettuce, tomato &  
      cucumber wrapped in a tortilla 

11.00 
12.00 
11.00 
11.00 
 
11.00 
 
 

SMALL 

 11.00 
 11.00 
 13.00 (1/2 lb) 

 
 

11.00 (2) 
11.00 (1/4)
12.00 
12.00 
12.00 (8 oz)  
10.00 
10.00 
 
11.00 (6 oz) 
  9.50 (3) 
11.00 
  9.00 
 

 
11.00 (1 fillet) 
11.00 (1 fillet) 
13.00 (1/4 lb) 
13.00 (6) 
13.00 (1) 
13.00 (3) 
11.00 
26.00 
 
 

LARGE 

13.00 
13.00 
16.00 (1 lb) 

 
 

14.00 (3) 
14.00 (1/2) 
15.00 
15.00 
18.00 (12 oz) 
12.00 
12.00 
 
14.00 (12 oz) 
12.00 (5) 
13.00 
10.00 
 

 
15.00 (2) 
15.00 (2) 
18.00 (1/2 lb) 
18.00 (10) 
19.00 (2) 
18.00 (6) 
13.00 
 
 
 

JUMBO 

15.00 
15.00 
19.00 (1.5 lbs) 

 
 

17.00 (4) 
 
17.00 
17.00 
23.00 (16 oz) 
14.00 
14.00 
 
17.00 (16 oz) 
14.00 (8) 
 
 
 

 
19.00 (3) 
19.00 (3) 
25.00 (3/4 lb) 
25.00 (15) 
25.00 (3) 
24.00 (9) 
15.00 
 

 
PORK BARBECUE 
  Traditional-Style  
    Pulled pork w/ tomato-based sauce….. 
  Eastern N.C.-Style  
    Marinated w/ vinegar & seasonings 
    & topped w/ cole slaw………………… 
PRIME RIB STEAK & CHEESE 
    w/ mushrooms & onions………...……. 
BEEF AU JUS w/garlic………………… 
BEEF BARBECUE……………………... 
SMOKED HAM (hot or cold)………..…... 
SMOKED TURKEY (hot or cold)…..…… 
SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD………….. 
FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS ………… 
BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO……… 
CHAR-GRILLED CHEESEBURGER… 
 w/ grilled onions………………………... 
GRILLED CHEESE…………………….. 
    w/ bacon……………………….……… 
CLUB SANDWICH 
    Ham, Turkey, Bacon & Cheese………. 
CATFISH (Fried)………………………..  
TILAPIA (Grilled or Fried)……………... 
SOFT-SHELL CRAB…………………… 
MARYLAND-STYLE CRAB CAKE…… 
SMOKED SALMON SPREAD WRAP.. 
 Topped w/ ranch or wasabi dressing, 
 lettuce, tomato & cucumber on a tortilla 
 

 PORK BARBECUE                                        
  Traditional-Style (tomato-based) 
  Eastern NC-Style (vinegar-based) 
BEEF BARBECUE………………. 
BARBECUED CHICKEN ………. 
BARBECUED PORK SPARE 
 RIBS ………………………… 
BABY BACK RIBS .……………... 
PORK SHANKS…………………. 
SMOKED HAM (hot or cold)….… 
SMOKED TURKEY (hot or cold) 
SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD…… 
BEEF AU JUS 
    w/ garlic served open faced…. 
FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS… 
FRIED CATFISH………………… 
FRIED or GRILLED TILAPIA…. 
SOFT SHELL CRABS ………….. 
MARYLAND CRAB CAKE …… 
COUNTRY FRIED SHRIMP……. 
FRIED SCALLOPS……………… 
VEGETABLE PLATTER 
    (choose four)………………….. 
 

BRUNSWICK STEW  
or  

GAZPACHO SOUP 
          

      CUP .....5.00    BOWL….6.00 

CORN  FRITTERS  
SMALL(4).....2.50   LARGE(8)......4.00   

w/ Powdered Sugar 4.75 

 
 

FOR IN-HOUSE DINING, WE OFFER WINE, SANGRIA &  
OVER 70 BEERS FROM AROUND THE WORLD! 

APPETIZERS 
Maryland-Style Crab Cake……………... 
Crab-Stuffed Mushrooms………………. 
Smoked Salmon Spread ………………. 
Soft Shell Crabs………………………….  
Grilled Chicken Wings (seasoned or sauced) 

 4.50 (6)......9.00 (12)…..15.50 (20) 

Pork Shanks……………………………...  
Fried Green Beans……………………….    
Wasabi or Honey Mustard Deviled Eggs 
Fried Green Tomatoes………………….. 

LARGE 

10.50 
10.50 
10.75 
10.50 1/2 
 
13.50 1lb 

17.50 full 
11.00 
10.50 
10.50 
10.50 
  
10.50 
11.00 
  9.00 
  9.50 
14.50 (6) 
15.50 (2) 
15.50 (10) 
13.50 1/2lb 
  
 9.50 

**ALL DINNER ENTREES AVAILABLE AT LUNCH** 

 
ICED TEA, Sweet or Unsweet 
CRYSTAL LITE LEMONADE 
COFFEE, Regular or Decaf 
HOT COCOA 
MILK 
RASPBERRY TEA  
JUICE BOX  
 

COKE              
DIET COKE 
COKE ZERO 
SPRITE 
ROOT BEER 
MR. PIBB 
MELLOW YELLOW 
HI C PINK LEMONADE 
BOTTLED WATER 

SMALL 
  9.50 
  9.50 
10.00 
  9.00 1/4 
 
11.00 1/2lb 

12.00 half 
  9.50 
  9.50 
  9.50 
  9.50 
 
 10.00 
  8.50 
  9.50 
  9.50 
11.75 (3) 

10.00 (1) 
11.25 (6) 
11.25 1/4lb 
 
 7.50 

SANDWICH PLATTERS 
Served with your choice of two vegetables 

BRUNSWICK STEW  
or  

GAZPACHO SOUP 
 
 

ENTRÉE w/ FRITTERS 9.00 
CUP w/ DINNER ……..  5.50 
BOWL w/ DINNER……  7:00 
 
 

CORN FRITTERS 
 

SMALL (4)………..……. 2.50 
LARGE (8)….……..…... 4.00 
w/ Powdered Sugar…..  5.00 
 
 

VEGGIE SIDE…….3.00 

COMBINATION DINNER PLATTERS 
2-ITEM COMBOS 3-ITEM COMBOS  
2 from A = $16.00 3 from A = $18.00  
1 from A, 1 from B = $18.00 2 from A, 1 from B = $20.00 
2 from B = $19.00 1 from A, 2 from B = $23.00 
  3 from Column B = $24.00 
 
A Group: NC Pork , Traditional Pork, Ham, Turkey, BBQ Beef,  
 BBQ Chicken, Catfish, Tilapia, Chicken Tenders, Pork Shanks, 
 Chicken Wings  
B Group: Pork Spare Ribs, Baby Back Ribs, Soft Shell Crabs,  
 Fried Shrimp, Fried Scallops 

BEVERAGES 

SANDWICHES 

DESSERTS 
Baked Apple Crisp    
Cobbler of the Day   
     (Blueberries, Cherries or Peaches) 
Bread Pudding w/ Wine Butter Sauce   
Key Lime Pie   
Mango Pie   
Chocolate Brownie Sundae  
Vanilla Ice Cream  

PLATTERS 
Served with two vegetables, 

corn fritters or bread 

VEGGIE SIDE 3.00 


