VEGGIE LIST — Availability changes daily

Apple Sauce - Chunky-style topped with cinnamon sugar.

Au Gratin Potatoes - Diced potatoes baked with cheese.

Baby Lima Beans – Small green limas served with butter.

Baked Beans - True baked beans w/ brown sugar & molasses, baked until thickened.

Brussel Sprouts - Fresh sprouts steamed and served with butter. Winter only.

Black-Eye Peas - A field pea seasoned with onions and pork au jus.

Butter Peas - A lima bean-shaped pea, green/cream color, seasoned w/ pork au jus.

Cabbage - Steamed until tender and served with butter.

Carrots - Small Belgian fingerling carrots, sweetened and served with butter.

Cauliflower & Broccoli - Steamed and served with butter and our cheese sauce.

Cole Slaw - Hand-chopped and tossed with our own creamy mayo-based dressing.

Corn on the Cob – Deep-fried for a popcorn enhanced flavor served w/ butter.

Corn Pudding – Egg & milk custard baked with corn, on the sweeter side.

Cottage Cheese – Medium to large curds with a creamy texture.

Cranberry Fruit Salad – Jell-O with cranberries, apples, oranges & pineapple.

Green Beans – Fresh whole green beans seasoned with pork au jus.

Lima Beans – Small green limas served with butter.

Macaroni & Cheese – Made with real sharp cheddar cheese!

Macaroni Salad – Mixed with a small amount of celery, onion and our dressing.

Mashed Potatoes – Hand mashed, locally-grown potatoes served with real au jus.

New Potatoes – Small potatoes diced, seasoned with salt, pepper, parsley & butter.

Peach Plus Salad – Jell-O with peaches, pineapples and apples.

Pickled Beets – Small whole beets that we pickle ourselves!

Pole Beans – A long bean, naturally sweeter than a green bean.

Potato Salad – Diced potatoes tossed w/ onions, celery, hard-boiled eggs & dressing. Roasted Corn & Peppers – Yellow corn off the cob cooked in a skillet with roasted diced onions, red & green peppers and seasonings.

Rutabagas – A yellow turnip steamed and mashed. Winter only.

Sauerkraut & Tomatoes – The two items compliment each other for a wonderful blend of flavors.

Speckled Butter Beans – The size of a Forthook Lima with various colorations seasoned with pork au jus.

Spinach Soufflé – Baked with sour cream and eggs. If you like spinach in any way, you will enjoy this.

Squash & Cheese Casserole – Yellow crocked-neck squash baked w/ sharp cheddar.

Steak-Cut French Fries – A larger cut of fry that tastes a lot more like a potato.

Stewed Tomatoes – Tomatoes slow-cooked with a little onion, sugar and butter.

Succotash – Limas, white corn, salt, pepper, sugar and butter.

Sugar Snap Peas – English green peas in the pod steamed and served with butter.

Waldorf Salad – Diced apples, celery, pecans & raisins with a slightly sweet mayo dressing. Winter only.

Yams – Whipped & shaped into a patty served with butter & cinnamon sugar.

Zipper Peas – A field pea that is more round than a black-eye pea, lighter in color, creamier in texture, seasoned with onions and pork au jus.



Experience the flavors of Carolina & Virginia Cookin'. Barbecue, Seafood, Prime Rib and 20-plus veggies served daily. Family owned & operated since 1984.

TAKE-OUT MENU

4705 US Highway 301 N. Ellenton, Florida 34222 941-722-3932 HickoryHollowBBQ.com

CLOSED SUNDAYS & MONDAYS Open at 11, never close before 8. Call ahead if you think you might be late.

WE ACCEPT CASH ONLY. No credit cards or personal checks. ATM available onsite.

LUNCHEON MENU

Lunch Special - 11:00 am until 3:30 pm SANDWICH AT REGULAR PRICE PLUS TWO VEGETABLES FOR AN ADDITONAL \$3.00

ALL DINNER ENTREES AVAILABLE AT LUNCH

APPETIZERS	AP	PE.	TIZ	ER	S
-------------------	----	-----	-----	----	---

Maryland-Style Crab CakeCrab-Stuffed Mushrooms	
Smoked Salmon Spread	7.50 (5-6) 6.50
Soft Shell Crabs	4.00 (1)
Grilled Chicken Wings (seasoned or sauced)	4.00 (1)
4.50 (6)9.00 (12)15.50 (20)	
Pork Shanks	4.00(1)
Fried Green Beans	6.00 ` ´
Wasabi or Honey Mustard Deviled Eggs	5.50 (6)
Fried Green Tomatoes	5.50 ` ´

BRUNSWICK STEW

GAZPACHO SOUP CUP5.00 BOWL....6.00

CORN FRITTERS SMALL(4).....2.50 LARGE(8).....4.00 w/ Powdered Sugar 4.75

VEGGIE SIDE 3.00

SANDWICHES

PORK BARBECUE

PLATTERS

Served with two vegetables,

Traditional-Style		corn fritters or bread	d	
Traditional-Style Pulled pork w/ tomato-based sauce Eastern N.CStyle Marinated w/ vinegar & seasonings & topped w/ cole slaw PRIME RIB STEAK & CHEESE w/ mushrooms & onions BEEF AU JUS w/garlic BEEF BARBECUE. SMOKED HAM (hot or cold) SMOKED TURKEY (hot or cold) SMOKED TURKEY (hot or cold) SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD. FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO CHAR-GRILLED CHEESEBURGER w/ grilled onions GRILLED CHEESE w/ bacon. CLUB SANDWICH Ham, Turkey, Bacon & Cheese CATFISH (Fried) TILAPIA (Grilled or Fried) SOFT-SHELL CRAB MARYLAND-STYLE CRAB CAKE	6.50 8.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 5.50 6.50 7.00 6.00 8.00 6.50 6.50 8.00 6.50	PORK BARBECUE Traditional-Style (tomato-based) Eastern NC-Style (vinegar-based) BEEF BARBECUE. BARBECUED CHICKEN BARBECUED PORK SPARE RIBS. BABY BACK RIBS. PORK SHANKS. SMOKED HAM (hot or cold) SMOKED TURKEY (hot or cold) SMOKED TURKEY (hot or cold) SMOKED TURKEY (hot or cold) SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD. BEEF AU JUS w/ garlic served open faced FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS FRIED CATFISH FRIED OT GRILLED TILAPIA SOFT SHELL CRABS MARYLAND CRAB CAKE COUNTRY FRIED SHRIMP FRIED SCALLOPS VEGETABLE	SMALL 9.50 9.50 10.00 9.00 1/4 11.00 1/2lb 12.00 half 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 10.00 8.50 9.50 9.50 11.75 (3) 10.00 (1) 11.25 (6) 11.25 1/4lb	LARGE 10.50 10.50 10.75 10.50 1/2 13.50 1lb 17.50 full 11.00 10.50 10.50 10.50 10.50 14.50 (6) 15.50 (2) 15.50 (10) 13.50 1/2lb
SMOKED SALMON SPREAD WRAP	8.00 8.50	(choose four)	7.50	9.50
Topped w/ ranch or wasabi dressing,				

FOR IN-HOUSE DINING, WE OFFER WINE, SANGRIA & **OVER 70 BEERS FROM AROUND THE WORLD!**

BEVERAGES

lettuce, tomato & cucumber on a tortilla

COKE DIET COKE ICED TEA, Sweet or Unsweet COKE ZERO CRYSTAL LITE LEMONADE COFFEE, Regular or Decaf SPRITE **ROOT BEER** HOT COCOA MR. PIBB MILK MELLOW YELLOW RASPBERRY TEA HI C PINK LEMONADE JUICE BOX **BOTTLED WATER**

DESSERTS

Baked Apple Crisp Cobbler of the Day

(Blueberries, Cherries or Peaches) Bread Pudding w/ Wine Butter Sauce Key Lime Pie

Mango Pie

Chocolate Brownie Sundae Vanilla Ice Cream

-ALL SPECIAL REQUESTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHARGE-

Please be sure of your order—Our price structure does not allow for substitutions. REMEMBER HICKORY HOLLOW FOR YOUR PARTY & CATERING NEEDS

DINNER MENU SERVED FROM 3:30 P.M.

SANDWICH PLATTERS

APPFTIZERS

APPETIZERS		SA	NDWICH	PLATTERS	
Maryland-Style Crab Cake	8.00 (1)	Served wit	th your choice	ce of two vege	tables
Crab-Stuffed Mushrooms	8.00 (5-6)				
Smoked Salmon Spread	` ′	ORK BA	ARBECUE		
Soft-Shell Crabs	4.00 each				11.00
Fried Clam Strips Basket					
					12.00
Grilled Chicken Wings (seasoned or sauced) 6.00 (6)11.00 (12)17.00 (20)					11.00
Grilled Pork Shanks					11.00
Fried Green Beans			SALMON		
Meanli OD Haman Maratand Davillad Farm	6.00				11.00
Wasabi OR Honey Mustard Deviled Eggs	(-)		d w/ ranch o		
Fried Green Tomatoes	6.00		ig, lettuce, to		
		cucum	ber wrapped	d in a tortilla	
DINNERS FROM THE FARM					
Served with two vegetables,corn fritters or bread					
PORK BARBECUE	SMALL	LARG	E	JUMBO	
Traditional-Style (tomato-based)	11.00	13.00		15.00	
Eastern NC-Style (vinegar-based)	11.00	13.00		15.00	
BARBECUED PORK SPARE RIBS	13.00 (1/2 lb			19.00 (1.5 lb))
BABY BACK RIBS	13.00 (1/2 10) 10.00	(110)	19.00 (1.5 1)5)
Half Rack 13.00 Full Rack 18.00					
GRILLED PORK SHANKS	44.00 (0)	44.00	(0)	47.00 (4)	
BARBECUED CHICKEN	11.00 (2)	14.00		17.00 (4)	
BEEF BARBECUE	11.00 (1/4)	14.00	` '		
	12.00	15.00		17.00	
BEEF AU JUS w/garlic open-faced	12.00	15.00		17.00	
CHAR-GRILLED PRIME RIB	12.00 (8 oz)	18.00	(12 oz)	23.00 (16 oz	<u>z</u>)
SMOKED HAM (Sliced thin)	10.00	12.00		14.00	
SMOKED TURKEY (Hand-carved)	10.00	12.00		14.00	
CHAR-BROIL CHOPPED SIRLOÍN					
w/ au jus & grilled onions	11.00 (6 oz)	14.00	(12 oz)	17.00 (16 oz	z)
FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS	9.50 (3)	12.00		14.00 (8)	,
SMOKED CHICKEN SALAD	11.00	13.00			
VEGETABLE PLATTER (Choose 4)	9.00	10.00			
SELECTIONS FROM THE SEA	5.00	10.00			
Ask about our fish of the day					
GRILLED OR FRIED TILAPIA	44.00 (4.50 (45.00	(0)	10.00 (0)	
	11.00 (1 fillet)			19.00 (3)	
FRIED CATFISH	11.00 (1 fillet)			19.00 (3)	
FRIED SCALLOPS	13.00 (1/4 lb)		(1/2 lb)	25.00 (3/4 lb)
COUNTRY-FRIED SHRIMP	13.00 (6)	18.00	(10)	25.00 (15)	
BALTIMORE-STYLE CRAB CAKE	13.00 (1)	19.00	(2)	25.00 (3)	
SOFT-SHELL CRABS	13.00 (̀3)	18.00	(6)	24.00 (9)	
FRIED CLAM STRIPS	11.00	13.00		15.00	
SEAFOOD PLATTER	26.00				
Tilapia or catfish, scallops, shrimp &	20.00				
1 crab cake		г			
			BRU	NSWICK STE	W

COMBINATION DINNER PLATTERS

2-ITEM COMBOS	3-ITEM COMBOS
2 from A = \$16.00	3 from A = \$18.00
1 from A, 1 from B = \$18.00	2 from A, 1 from B = \$20.00
2 from B = \$19.00	1 from A, 2 from B = \$23.00
	3 from Column B = \$24.00

A Group: NC Pork, Traditional Pork, Ham, Turkey, BBQ Beef, BBQ Chicken, Catfish, Tilapia, Chicken Tenders, Pork Shanks, Chicken Winas

B Group: Pork Spare Ribs, Baby Back Ribs, Soft Shell Crabs, Fried Shrimp, Fried Scallops

BRUNSWICK STEW **GAZPACHO SOUP**

ENTRÉE w/ FRITTERS 9.00 CUP w/ DINNER 5.50 BOWL w/ DINNER..... 7:00

CORN FRITTERS

SMALL (4)	2.50
LARGE (8)	4.00
w/ Powdered Sugar	

VEGGIE SIDE......3.00

CONSUMER ADVISORY: Eating raw or undercooked eggs, fish & shellfish may be hazardous to your health.